FORM OG-1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.	
None	M. A. Bennett Company
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
	Route No. 1, Waverly, W. Va.
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	Feb, 16, 1950 , 193—
COAL OFERAION ON COAL OWNER	PROPOSED LOCATION
	WalkerDistrict
ADDRESS	District
	Wood
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	39° 15' Well No. 1 81° 30'
	Well No. 1 81° 20'
ADDRESS	Mae V. Hardman
GENTLEMEN:	Farm
The undersigned well operator is entitled to dril	l upon the above named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case ma	
Name E 3040	Mae V. Hardman & J. S. Hardman
M. A. Bennett	
of not recorded , in t	ne office of the County Clerk for said County in
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well ope and County above named, determined by survey and coun land marks. The undersigned well operator is informed and bel of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and	rses and distances from two permanent points, or lieves there are no coal operators operating beds well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound- filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as The above named coal operators or coal owners (if desire to make to such proposed location, or which they a the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Departm a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Dep that forms for use in making such objections will be promptly on request and that all such objections must set ground or grounds on which such objections are based posed location should be moved to overcome same.	any) are notified that any objections they may are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if a dangerous condition in or about their respective ent of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of artment. Said coal operators are further notified furnished to them by the Department of Mines forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the
. (The next paragraph is to be completed only in	Department's copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were ma	
named coal operators or coal owners at their above show or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of thi West Virginia.	wn respective addressday before, s copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
Very trul	
Ву	M. A. Hennett Company
TR17 181950	WELL OPERATOR
The state of the s	Route No. 1
FEB 1950 Address	Waverly
of Well Operator	MAY OF TA
S HIMM 288	West Virginia. 12/15/2023
100	STATE

*Section 3 If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

WOO-307 PERMIT NUMBER

307

Roste Ho. 1. Mayorig.W. Va.

Pen. 10, 190

or time this to said visually visually of the soule will be

DOUGLOUP TON

cancil work appraisons are card owners at their above movin request a redirect.

The came day with the mathing or delivery of this copy to the fregering of Mines or Charleston.

We at Vryania.

THE Browner

12/15/2023

A-9:

Route # 1, Wanesly, w.vg., April 12 1950.

Defactment of Mines Och and Gas Duccion Cehacleston, Work

Gentlemen:

Please essue a pluyging permit for well Drelling Permit # WOO-307. We wont to start pluyging april 18,1950.
Attached here to is the Well Record.

Very truly yours, M. 4. Bennett les. By M. 4 Bennett



A-10 April 14, 1950 Mr. M. A. Bennett RFD #1 Maverly, W. Va. Dear Mr. Bennett: We are in receipt of your request for permit to abandon Well No. 1 on the Mae V. Hardman Farm, Walker District, Wood County and submitted one copy of the well record with request. Please fill in and return three copies of application to abandon a well (form OG-9) and another copy of the well log. As soon as this information is received, we will prepare work order. Very truly yours, Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION MG:g enol oc: 0. C. Howard, Inspector 12/15/2023 All

July 21, 1950

M. A. Bennett Company Route 1 Waverly, West Virginia

Centlemen:

Please send affidavit for the plugging of Well No. 1 on the Mas V. Hardman Farm, Walker District, Wood County for which permit WOO-307-P was issued April 19, 1950.

Forms OG-S are enclosed.

Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION

CHH:K CC: Inspector O. C. Howard A.12 February 27, 1950 M. A. Bennett Company Route 1 Waverly, West Virginia Gentlement Enclosed is permit WOO-307 to drill Well No. 1 on the Mae V. Hardman Farm, Walker District, Wood County. Very truly yours, Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION CNH:K Encl-2 CC: Inspector O. C. Howard 12/15/2023 OG-10

3,1



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

Permit No. 100 - 307

Oil or Gas Well (KIND)

							(KIND)
Company M. Address R. # 1		RLY, WEST	Trirgiria	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
			Acres				
						· 特别 第二段 图	Kind of Packer
Well No.			Elev.				
			000				Size of
The surface of			V. HARDMAN		231	T.	Size oi
			KERS BURG, W.		387		Depth set
Mineral rights	are owned by_		RD MAN		00		Depth set
		Address	1950	5 3/16 3			Perf. top
			1950				Perf. bottom
			To		of history		Perf. top
With_				5.4	970		
			Inc		1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000		Perf. bottom
			Inc		MENTED NONE	CIZE 1	No. Ft. Dat
			Cu. F		MENTED TOWE	SIZE	No. FtDat
Rock Pressure_			hr			4	
		ALS	bbls., 1st 24 hr	COAL WAS	ENCOUNTERED	AT NOVE	FEETINCHE
			6/5 fee		ETINC	HES1	FEETINCHE
			1000 fe		ETINC		
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
Soil	00	0.0	00	10			
BluESHALE		5017	10	40			
REDROCK		00	40	70			
SHALE	BLUB	00	70	95			
SLATE		HATD	95	100			
RED ROCK	GrEY	SOFT	100	135			
	GrEY	HATD	135				
LIME	/	50+7	185	240			
EPROCK	RED		240	260			
LATE	WHITE	00	260	355			
EP Rock	RED	00	355	365			
LATE	WHITE	00	365	390			
HALE	PINK	00	390	485			
LATE	mhire	00	485	495			
HALE	RED	00		558			
LATE	WHITE	٥٥	495	590			
ED ROCK	RED	00	558				
LATE	WHITE	00	570	610		I TO	
ED ROCK	RED	00	610	620		20111	67
LATE	WHITE.	00	620	640		1851214	10177
EPROCK	RED	00	640	695		0,	0103
LATE	WHITE	٥٥	695	120	6	APR 19	100
ED ROCK	RED	00	720	155		WEST VIN	DE LINES TO
LATE	MAITE		755	835		5 關於關門國際 1	223
HAIE	BLACK		835	748		ES 40	14510000
ED ROCK	RED	80	848	850	e de la companya de l	12	2/1 5/2023
BTE		80	850	920	Shom of	116,08,67	180702
ATE	BLACK	00	920	943	012		
		00	943	960	9827		
IALE	Piric			970			
ME	Grey	HATD	96.0				
rp	WHITE	00	200	1000	or to graph the state of		

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
	And the		No. of the last of				
	STEP I						
	1					4 4	
			ALE 22				
	1000		244			No.	0.0
			1000	1 2 2		4	
		2 7 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	1.42	4.65			
		7 1 1	19				
		9-9-1					
-Control	COL	200	350	· pagens	ne present a	Spirite Spirite	, and the second
		1601	100			ent see	THE PARTY OF THE P
	4		1,700 (100 (100))	1097 472	Tagestia	AL SELECTION	THE REAL PROPERTY.
September 1	Vigeti, igsk		GR 1	er cyclucyni		1960	bear and the second
	ATREE - WHI				•	Lee	nanage is
				pages peop		84	- bostonic
	and de la	TETRE TO		S. Charles		b	CANCEL COMMON
	Cambripa.	1000		44-71		20	
	VA MA	Table Control					
Por last took				200		Ep.	COL PROPERTY.
	A Principal			TONE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	0.5055	- Man	Language Control
						12/1	5/2023
			METER	BEAL 15		(2)	72020
	5 -		DEN 1986		Date	april	12 1057

Date April 12, 193
APPROVED M. G. Bennett Compo, Ow
By M. G. Bennett
(Title)

N'

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No.	00. 367	P	Application and a				Wel	II No/	
COMPANY	160	Bennett		ADD	DRESS OV	welry	01/	Na.	15 Page -
FARM Mae	11/	/	DISTRI		Valher	COUNT	1	Voor	7
Filling Material	Used		Coll	1	& ceme	ut.			24 (0.20)
•			0	/					e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Liner	Lo	cation	Amour	nt	Packer		Location		Open processor come parage e service processor security
PL	UGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED			BRIDGES		CASIN	G AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THI	CKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONST	RUCTION-LOCATIO	N REC	OVERED	SIZE	LOST
		Clay		1000 -	9(1	Atom()			daireac
	10'	5-start		960 -				Leonidar	ofo enificial
- 00	i dan d	Pulling	475"	Casni		ob faito P. L.		cimining	nia ynistro)
ientie-	Perf	sumy	778	Casu		ula Social de la compa			
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Lifteens Use					Jone olski
10000	L Perf. L			STEED IN	della di cons	Wang II.			esgo feigo)
					dontnt.vr	Madilla 1		udah 10 ?	a trail frag()
oatl	119	TAIR 10	Garrigo en	cystyd c	(18 m)				
Saurie	A prese								
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	AUGNES E	POATE WA	and the said the latest				
	6	0 00		6	211				
Orillers' Names_	60	Sehna	u	Teo (Monis				
Remarks:									
			61923	456					
			Bo, &	1050					
		, Tour	6 WW	190					
		Co	100 July 100	AL OF MALES	213				
			CA.	3	1123				
11/9 10-10	/=		USISSS	26181713					
4/25 - 19 DATE	1 00 I	hereby certify I v	isited the ab	ove well on t	his date.	-/			
					(00	A.	1.0		

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.		HP	3.4	Oil or (KIN	Gas Well	ŽŽUUVĄ
Company	yes has subside	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACKE	RS
		Size			feat forms	k inst
	591 5 (315) ² 1 5	16	7.	100,000	_ Kind of Pack	er
Farm	- The section	13	6304	0.0176200.0184	E 100 200 4	
Well No.		10	34.1	OBOV	_ Size of	CaM9O
District		81/4				
		65/8			_ Depth set	
Drilling commenced		5 3/16			•	
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. bottom.	
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top	
					Perf. bottom	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch					
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEMI	ENTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS E	NCOUNTERE	D AT	FEET	INCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEE	rINC	CHES	FEET_	INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEE	TINC	CHES	FEET	INCHES
Drillers' Names						
Remarks:						



N'S.

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. W00 367	P				We	II No/	
COMPANY OV G	Bennett		ADDRES	s Waver	Ly OV	Va	ujn hari
FARM Mae VS	Hardman	DISTRIC			OUNTY_	Von	R
Filling Material Used		20	nd cer				Velage
Liner Lo	cation	Amount	- Te :	Packer	Location		
	AND DEPTH PLACED	Timount	1.1	RIDGES		THE STREET STREET STREET	IRING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF	TION-LOCATION	CASING AND TUBING RECOVERED SIZE LO		
Ko	ampleted	1 al	27-19		970	4 1/4	00
			\$ 10 D		387	6 3/4	00
dry	lected a	pr 26-	-1950	wildeb te	23/	81/4	00
Lieudad 2019					OqeQ		grade hi
and the land		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	the Laners Us	u ni rojaW	da la	77.0	ento lait
and the state of t							1
				d	BDD.	guning, sur	in healths
90 T1 97	Tang T	GENERALED	PASEKE Y	(H ²)	4 - 4		
			Carl en		ord .		100 920 310
10.37(1	平大 (持有294)	MOODING 2	W-1870 eu	ret v tobo pridd.			į.
Prillers' Names	Lihr	ne -	Seo. C	Morris			
	WOLLOW.	Pelaru.					
demarks:							
	67	8910					
	(Albo	* 12	3				
	W W X3	AY 1950	45				
	2003	ALE MINE	1617				
	200	30	13/4/5/67/78/0				
67/5-19/5 D DATE	I hereby certify I	visited the abo	ove well on this	date.	0/		
				1111	#	0	

12/15/2023

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.		ark.	N.	Oil or (KI)	Gas Well	68.593.01
Company	risido de la companya	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS
Address	The same of	Size			in final lateral	ak gaitis
Farmfortime	T Salara	16		TO TOURS	Kind of Pac	ker
and the state of the same of t		13	0.2.2.	d Midio day	oseu eou n	
Well No.	COSMI, NORVOMENONOUS	10	संग्रह्म अर्थ	PODOW	Size of	Marago
District	County	81/4				
Drilling commenced	7.75 A. 10.75 A. 10.7	65%) = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 =	X & FC E. T.	Depth set	
Delling and Life I	m + 1 1 - 11	5 3/16	No.			
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	
Date shot	_Depth of shot	2			Perf. bottom	1
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. botton	1
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTERE	O AT	FEET	INCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INC	HES	_FEET	INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET_	INC	HES	FEET	INCHES
Drillers' Names						Reminks
Remarks:						



DATE

DIST 12/15/2023





DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,	well to be plugged and nued as follows:
Charleston, W. Va.	
	2016 0 -1 0
	M 4 Bennett to
Coal Operator or Coal Owner	Name of Well Operator
	RhI Wasserle 14159.
Address	Complete Address
	111116
Gal One to a Gal One of	april /8 195
Coal Operator or Coal Owner	WELL TO BE ABANDONED
Spirited as an and a	Walker District
Address	District
	Worl County
Lease or Property Owner	
	Well No.
ACTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Mas 1/ Harlmon
Address	Farm
NOWING THE DEGREE	O. C. HOWARD - GRANTSVILLE - TELEPHONE 108
	NCE OF PLUGGING DATE
The undersigned well operator is about t	to abandon the above described well and will commence
the work of plugging and abandoning said w	
	after the day on which this notice so mailed is received,
or in due course should be received by the D	Department of Mines.)
This notice is given you in order that	your respective representatives may be present at the
	rther notified that whether you are represented or not
	that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
	rticle 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on the
reverse side of this notice, in "Work Order."	The state of the s
	C'entlemen:
This notice is being mailed by registered	I mail to each of you at the above addresses on the above
date. som gome as normalist lossosion all ra-	well in the above described manuer on the date stated
PTITOU	Very truly yours,
12131415767	
ST. ST.	M4 Bennett lis By M4 Bennett
2 2 2 2 2	Well Operator

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineeer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same, the names of the owners and adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined by survey, and the courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall be submitted with this notice.

W00-307-P

WOO - 307 PERMIT NUMBER

PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

WORK ORDER PREPARED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Total Depth 1000'

Fill with red clay from bottom 1000' - 960' Neat Cement 960" - 950" 5' crushed stone on cement plug - sealing bottom of hole

Continue filling with clay to 850' Neat Cement 850' - 840' 5' crushed stone on cement plug - sealing off salt water

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE AT 485 2 sacks neat cement and 5' crushed stone on bridge Pull 6-5/8" casing and Fill with clay to 265° Neat Cement 265' - 255' 5' crushed stone on cement plug - for fresh water protection Fill with clay to surface

Erect marker such as is described in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations

To the Department of Mines Coal Owner or Operator,

Lease or Property Owner. Coal Owner or Operator,

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and abandon the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours, a Bennett les
By M 9 Bennett
Well O

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this 12/15/2023

19th day of April, 1950

DEPARTMENT OF MINES Oil and Gas Division

By: __

NOTE: This "work order" shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for the well inspector.

PORM OG-8

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

). A.	BENNET	T 60.	
COAL	OPERATOR OR OWNER		0_	- 1	NAME OF WELL OP		
6	ADDRESS				COMPLETE ADDR		
				2	4 Augus	4	1950
COAL	OPERATOR OR OWNER				WELL AND LOC	ATION	
				WA	LKER		District
	ADDRESS			Wo	4 D		G4
LEASE	OR PROPERTY OWNER			W 0	υ <i>D</i> ,		County
			Well. N	0			
	ADDRESS			n	I Hoss		
				INE	V. HARD	MAN	Farm
STATE INSPECTOR	R SUPERVISING PLUGG	ING					
		AFFII	DAVIT				
STATE OF WEST	r WIDCINIA	AFFII	DAVII				*
SIATE OF WES.	i vindinia,	ss:					
County of	91			4.	900		
6.8.	Vilmone		and	Su	nge me	juus	
	sworn according to la						
plugging and filling	ng oil and gas wells and	d were en	ployed by	n	1.4.12en	nell	<u>,</u>
well operator, and	ng oil and gas wells and I participated in the w	ork of plu	igging and	fillin	g the above w	ell, that sa	aid work
	n the 24th day of				2, and that th		
and filled in the f	ollowing manner:	,					1 00
SAND OR ZONE RECOR	D FILLING	MATERIAL			PLUGS USED	CA	SING
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то		SIZE & KIND	CSG PULLED	CSG LEFT IN
Same	RED GIAV	1000	960		No.	POLLED	NON
SAMD	NEATCEMENT	960	950				70070
11	(RUSHED STONE	100	945				
SHALE	RED CLAY	945	850				
	CEMENT	850	840				
11		840	830		60	125262128	200
11	DIONE				69	plan.	
	STONE	Committee of the Commit			(All	4	003
	BRIDGE	#80				AUGIOR	303
ч .	BRIDGE CE.MENT	#30	#70			AUG 1956	203
1) (1)	BRIDGE	#80	\$70 \$60,		1819777	AUG 1950	303M234
1 (C)	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY	#80 #80	#70		11 18 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	AUG 1950	5 M2345
1) (1)	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT	#80 #80 #70 460 265	#70 #60, 265 255		18/19/1/8/19/19/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2	AUG 1950	23.456
1 <u>.</u> 	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY	#30 #30 #70 460 265 255	\$70 \$60,		EST 181817181010	AUG 1956	23456
1 <u>C</u>	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE	#80 #80 #70 460 265	#70 #60 263 253 240		EST (1819) NO. 15	ELZITION &	2345 0
11 11 11	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE	#30 #30 #70 460 265 255	#70 #60 263 253 240		EZ (1818) NO. 17	Stst Mort	23'45
COAL SEAMS	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE	#30 #30 #70 460 265 255	#70 #60 263 253 240		111	ELZILLON SON OF MONUME	
COAL SEAMS	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE	#30 #30 #70 460 265 255	#70 #60 263 253 240		S" PIPE F	ELZILLOLS N OF MONUME TILED W	
COAL SEAMS AME) AONE	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE	#30 #30 #70 460 265 255	#70 #60 263 253 240	C	111	ELZILLOLS N OF MONUME TILED W	
COAL SEAMS AME) AME)	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE	#30 #30 #70 460 265 255	#70 #60 263 253 240	C	S" PIPE F	ELZILLOLS N OF MONUME TILED W	
COAL SEAMS	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE	#30 #30 #70 460 265 255	#70 #60 263 253 240	C	S" PIPE F	ELZILLOLS N OF MONUME TILED W	
COAL SEAMS AME) AME) AME) and that the wor	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE CLAY	#30 #30 #70 460 265 255 240	#70 #60, 265 255 240		S" PIPE F	ELZILLOUS MONUME MILED W)1TH
COAL SEAMS AME) AME) AME) and that the wor	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE REDCLAY CEMENT CRUSHEDSTONE CLAY	#30 #30 #70 460 265 255 240	#70 #60, 265 255 240		S" PIPE F	ELZILLONS N OF MONUME TILED W	day of
COAL SEAMS AME) AME) and that the wor And further d	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRESHED STONE CLAY k of plugging and fil , 1950.	#30 #30 #70 #60 265 255 240	#70 #60, 265 255 240	compl	S" PIPE F	ELZILLOUS N OF MONUME IIIED LA 28th)1TH
COAL SEAMS AME) AME) and that the wor And further d Sworn to and	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE CLAY CLAY LAN	#30 #30 #70 #60 265 255 240	#70 #60, 265 255 240 0	compl	S" PIPE F	ELZILLONE N OF MONUME IIIED W 28th	day of
COAL SEAMS AME) AME) AME) And that the wor And further d Sworn to and My commission ex	BRIDGE CEMENT STONE RED CLAY CEMENT CRUSHED STONE CLAY CLAY LAN	#30 #30 #70 #60 265 255 240	#70 #60, 265 255 240 0	compl	S" PIPE F EMENT. eted on the lychn rye Mo hugust Le E. B	ELZILLOVE N OF MONUME IIIED W 28th	day of 2/15/20 19.5 0.

dong the sail correspond to the state of the sail to the state of the sail to the sail panel of the sa 12/15/2023

-0 1 2 3	Latitude 39 ° 15 ' Marshall
N	10TP, Marshall
	1078,
	9
	, 2
-2 5 4	
- 5 KIRSH 87.8 A	00
	g
Mag V. Hardn 98A.56P.	r an
-3 Hayan	ran g
98A.56P. 2Md Trac	4. Reynolds
N R	
	2
9/	7.
	S CK.
	Rockets
2 SC80 POST	
Ag Ag Go	4/0/
IN 2 A AP	1/4 x
0 2/220	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
1 1	₹/
1/	
OK SEE E	STATE STATE OF THE
Tate of J. A. A. Tour	Str 86 48'WE.
Ting 20 50	1 5 7 L
St JOA HYS.	73/2 52
Stillwell Creek	9 0 18 2 1 0 8 0 8
T - Creek	We the test
	# E1 1706-
New Location. Mar V. Hardman	N8048, 34 55 80 48 = 5P
Abandonment	580° 48 E 277 10 Stx St Walnut
The state of the s	78 Jo West of Evaluat
Company M.A.BENETT Co.	STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address Rd No I, WAVERLY, W.V.	DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Farm MAE.V, HARDMAN	CHARLESTON
Tract 2 Acres 98 ± Lease No.	WELL LOCATION WAS
Well (Farm) No/ Serial No	WELL LOCATION MAP
Elevation (Spirit Level) 705 Quadrangle ELIZABETH	FILE NO. WOO - 307 _{12/15/2023}
County WOOD District WALKER	+ Denotes location of well on United States
Engineer Robert Randwin	Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat- itude and longitude lines being represented
Dy J.E. Anderson, Co. Serveror	by border lines as shown.
File NoDrawing No	- Denotes one inch spaces on border line
Date 2-/4- 60 Scale (in = 20 Pales	of original tracing.

IMPERIAL" TRACING CLOTH